
642,356

27,513,644

374,400

9,557,102

6,811,873

1,875,958

1,728,240

 الترضات المالغئ سطى المتاشر
ا�لضاروظغئ شغ افردن

ضاظعن الباظغ - 2020

 طةمعع صغمئ
الترضات

 طةمعع سثد
الترضات

 طةمعع ا�غثاع
 الظصثي

 طةمعع الستإ
الظصثي

طةمعع طثشعسات
  إي شعاتغرضط 

 طةمعع
الاتعغض المالغ

 طةمعع سثد المتاشر
ا�لضاروظغئ


